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Pioneer Valley Performing Arts Charter Public
School

Executive Evaluation Committee

Published on April 14, 2022 at 8:30 PM EDT

Date and Time
Monday April 25, 2022 at 7:00 PM EDT

Location
Zoom Account is inviting you to a scheduled Zoom meeting.

Topic: Executive Evaluation Committee

Time: Apr 25, 2022 07:00 PM Eastern Time (US and Canada)
Join Zoom Meeting

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/849187684217?pwd=RCORNjBBYWdnd08wcWd3MkcySzZ6dz
09

Meeting ID: 849 1876 8421
Passcode: vspYf3

One tap mobile
+19292056099,,84918768421#,,,,5961960# US (New York)
+13017158592,,84918768421#,,,,7961960# US (Washington DC)
Dial by your location
+1 929 205 6099 US (New York)
+1 301 715 8592 US (Washington DC)
+1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago)
+1 669 900 6833 US (San Jose)
+1 253 215 8782 US (Tacoma)
+1 346 248 7799 US (Houston)
Meeting ID: 849 1876 8421
Passcode: 961960
Find your local number: https://us02web.zoom.us/u/keulbaNrdE

Agenda
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https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84918768421?pwd=RC9RNjBBYWdnd08wcWd3MkcySzZ6dz09

Pioneer Valley Performing Arts Charter Public School - Executive Evaluation Committee - Agenda

Purpose Presenter

l. Opening Items

A. Record Attendance
B. Call the Meeting to Order

Il. Head of School Survey
A. Update on Progress

https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/headofschool2015

https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/PVPA2015-16

https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/PVPA_HEAD_OF_SCHOOL_2014

Ill. Board on Track Evaluation Platform

A. Rachel Ksenyak, Governance Coach

IV. Next Steps

A. Outcomes and Timelines

V. Closing ltems

A. Adjourn Meeting Vote
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Time

7:00 PM

7:01 PM
10m

7:11 PM
30m

7:41 PM
15 m

7:56 PM

20of 2


https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/headofschool2015
https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/PVPA2015-16
https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/PVPA_HEAD_OF_SCHOOL_2014

	Agenda

