

Pioneer Valley Performing Arts Charter Public School

Executive Evaluation Committee

Published on April 14, 2022 at 8:30 PM EDT

Date and Time Monday April 25, 2022 at 7:00 PM EDT

Location Zoom Account is inviting you to a scheduled Zoom meeting.

Topic: Executive Evaluation Committee

Time: Apr 25, 2022 07:00 PM Eastern Time (US and Canada) Join Zoom Meeting

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84918768421?pwd=RC9RNjBBYWdnd08wcWd3MkcySzZ6dz 09

Meeting ID: 849 1876 8421 Passcode: vspYf3

One tap mobile +19292056099,,84918768421#,,,,*961960# US (New York) +13017158592,,84918768421#,,,,*961960# US (Washington DC) Dial by your location +1 929 205 6099 US (New York) +1 301 715 8592 US (Washington DC) +1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago) +1 669 900 6833 US (San Jose) +1 253 215 8782 US (Tacoma) +1 346 248 7799 US (Houston) Meeting ID: 849 1876 8421 Passcode: 961960 Find your local number: https://us02web.zoom.us/u/keulbaNrdE

Agenda

	Purpose	Presenter	Time
I. Opening Items			7:00 PM
A. Record Attendance			1 m
B. Call the Meeting to Order			
II. Head of School Survey			7:01 PM
A. Update on Progress			10 m
https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/he	eadofschool2015	<u>i</u>	
https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/P	VPA2015-16		
https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/P	VPA HEAD OF	SCHOOL 2014	

III. Board on Track Evaluation Platform		7:11 PM
A. Rachel Ksenyak, Governance Coach		30 m
IV. Next Steps		7:41 PM
A. Outcomes and Timelines		15 m
V. Closing Items		7:56 PM
A. Adjourn Meeting	Vote	